
6-9 June 2019
41

Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1B - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kurrajong and Jonara Animal Hospitals

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Deirdre Stock Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 72.321 73.214 174.107 0.000 0.0004239 ARIGA PARK DJANGO Sydney Evans 0

0.000 72.500 72.232 271.964 0.000 0.0003195 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 67.500 70.000 372.500 0.000 0.000893 HV FLORIANA Sophie Artup 0

0.000 71.607 68.036 464.464 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 69.107 67.857 566.607 0.000 0.000500 SOUTHERN CROSS WESLEY Meeri Lee 0

0.000 67.857 67.679 667.500 0.000 0.000853 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten 0

0.000 66.607 66.339 766.071 0.000 0.0001977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew 0

0.000 64.107 65.714 867.321 0.000 0.000P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner 0

0.000 66.964 64.911 962.857 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 0

0.000 64.821 64.732 1064.643 0.000 0.000628 FLOURENT Katie Stewart 0

0.000 59.107 62.143 1165.179 0.000 0.000681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Abby Ramm 0

0.000 58.571 60.268 1261.964 0.000 0.0002606 PROSPECT HILL SIRROSE Anabel Hart 0

0.000 57.143 56.786 1356.429 0.000 0.0001034 M JAY BOUNTY HUNTER Andrea Hollis 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0005683 KARINGAL SHADOW Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:29 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1C - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kurrajong and Jonara Animal Hospitals

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Ann Thomson Julie Jones

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 71.429 68.839 166.250 0.000 0.0003195 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 67.679 66.964 266.250 0.000 0.0004239 ARIGA PARK DJANGO Sydney Evans 0

0.000 67.143 66.518 365.893 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 64.821 64.375 463.929 0.000 0.000500 SOUTHERN CROSS WESLEY Meeri Lee 0

0.000 63.571 64.107 564.643 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 0

0.000 64.107 63.661 663.214 0.000 0.0001034 M JAY BOUNTY HUNTER Andrea Hollis 0

0.000 65.536 63.304 761.071 0.000 0.0006140 ANY THYME Carly Sawyer 0

0.000 61.071 63.304 765.536 0.000 0.0001977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew 0

0.000 60.893 63.214 965.536 0.000 0.000681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Abby Ramm 0

0.000 63.036 63.125 1063.214 0.000 0.000853 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten 0

0.000 63.750 62.946 1162.143 0.000 0.000P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner 0

0.000 57.857 60.625 1263.393 0.000 0.0002606 PROSPECT HILL SIRROSE Anabel Hart 0

0.000 60.893 60.089 1359.286 0.000 0.000628 FLOURENT Katie Stewart 0

0.000 58.750 58.482 1458.214 0.000 0.0005683 KARINGAL SHADOW Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000893 HV FLORIANA Sophie Artup 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:33 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Preliminary 1B
Score Points

Preliminary 1C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

YR Prelim

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

Clarendon Winter Festival

MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 72.232 29 68.839 303195 141.071 59

ARIGA PARK DJANGO Sydney Evans 73.214 30 66.964 294239 140.179 59

MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 68.036 27 66.518 283044 134.554 55

SOUTHERN CROSS WESLEY Meeri Lee 67.857 26 64.375 27500 132.232 53

BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew 66.339 24 63.304 241977 129.643 48

GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 64.911 22 64.107 26330 129.018 48

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten 67.679 25 63.125 21853 130.804 46

BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner 65.714 23 62.946 20P3309 128.661 43

M JAY BOUNTY HUNTER Andrea Hollis 56.786 18 63.661 251034 120.446 43

FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Abby Ramm 62.143 20 63.214 22681 125.357 42

FLOURENT Katie Stewart 64.732 21 60.089 18628 124.821 39

PROSPECT HILL SIRROSE Anabel Hart 60.268 19 60.625 192606 120.893 38

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0.000 0 0.000 03702 0.000 0

ANY THYME Carly Sawyer 63.304 246140

KARINGAL SHADOW Mia Sandstrom 58.482 175683

HV FLORIANA Sophie Artup 70.000 28893

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:20:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

43
Competition Number

OC Novice 2B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wade Equine Coaches

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!432B!

Kay Dahlberg Lynda Bruce

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 80.735 80.074 10.000 0.000 79.4124434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 79.706 78.382 20.000 0.000 77.0593709 BRIERELY SUPER NOVA Nina Boyd 0

0.000 75.735 77.941 30.000 0.000 80.147898 ASTERIX Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 74.118 77.426 40.000 0.000 80.7357251 ESCADA Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 73.529 74.926 50.000 0.000 76.3243849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 0

0.000 70.735 74.412 60.000 0.000 78.0881053 REGALO DE SUSAETA Denise Rogan 0

0.000 67.500 74.118 70.000 0.000 80.735904 D OR DANSEUR Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 68.676 73.015 80.000 0.000 77.3531562 REVELWOOD 99 Cheryl Ludlow 0

0.000 72.059 72.721 90.000 0.000 73.3821858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto 0

0.000 68.088 71.691 100.000 0.000 75.2946995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 68.971 71.618 110.000 0.000 74.2651478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 69.265 71.618 110.000 0.000 73.9719880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster 0

0.000 64.559 70.882 130.000 0.000 77.206583 NYSSA TPH Alycia Targa 0

0.000 73.235 70.368 140.000 0.000 67.5001074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 0

0.000 65.735 70.221 150.000 0.000 74.7062154 SAMURAI Rachael Simmons 0

0.000 67.941 69.118 160.000 0.000 70.2942174 MAYFIELD WIZARD Lynette Chave 0

0.000 66.912 68.015 170.000 0.000 69.1182046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss 0

0.000 71.912 67.868 180.000 0.000 63.8241199 ISOLINA OF TK Linda Foster 0

0.000 64.265 66.324 190.000 0.000 68.3829393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 0

0.000 64.412 66.029 200.000 0.000 67.6472339 MINK Jacqueline Basquil 0

0.000 62.206 65.662 210.000 0.000 69.118377 FAME Linda Krogh 0

0.000 62.353 64.412 220.000 0.000 66.4711004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 0

0.000 60.588 64.118 230.000 0.000 67.6474120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0

0.000 60.441 62.941 240.000 0.000 65.441938 FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach 0

0.000 61.912 62.426 250.000 0.000 62.9413601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 0

0.000 58.676 62.059 260.000 0.000 65.4419433 GOTICO PARK TIARNA Kathy Mcgreal 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle 0

Friday, 14 June 2019 2:47:00 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

43
Competition Number

OC Novice 2B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wade Equine Coaches

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!432B!

Kay Dahlberg Lynda Bruce

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0002942 OEH FOREVER CHILI Rodney Martin 0

Friday, 14 June 2019 2:47:01 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



6-9 June 2019
44

Competition Number

OC Novice 2C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wade Equine Coaches

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Michelle Becchio Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 78.714 74.714 10.000 0.000 70.7144434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 70.714 72.143 20.000 0.000 73.5717251 ESCADA Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 72.286 70.714 30.000 0.000 69.1433849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 0

0.000 67.857 69.500 40.000 0.000 71.143904 D OR DANSEUR Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 66.857 68.071 50.000 0.000 69.2861053 REGALO DE SUSAETA Denise Rogan 0

0.000 68.286 67.857 60.000 0.000 67.429583 NYSSA TPH Alycia Targa 0

0.000 63.286 67.429 70.000 0.000 71.571898 ASTERIX Robert Schmerglatt 2

0.000 66.429 67.143 80.000 0.000 67.8571858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto 2

0.000 69.857 66.714 90.000 0.000 63.5719880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster 0

0.000 67.571 66.571 100.000 0.000 65.5712154 SAMURAI Rachael Simmons 0

0.000 66.857 65.000 110.000 0.000 63.1432174 MAYFIELD WIZARD Lynette Chave 0

0.000 64.286 63.857 120.000 0.000 63.4296995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 62.000 63.714 130.000 0.000 65.4291074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 0

0.000 62.571 63.071 140.000 0.000 63.5712339 MINK Jacqueline Basquil 0

0.000 64.571 62.571 150.000 0.000 60.5711004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 0

0.000 62.429 61.286 160.000 0.000 60.1433709 BRIERELY SUPER NOVA Nina Boyd 0

0.000 61.286 61.143 170.000 0.000 61.0003601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 1

0.000 62.000 60.857 180.000 0.000 59.7149393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 1

0.000 61.571 60.786 190.000 0.000 60.0002046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss 0

0.000 58.857 59.286 200.000 0.000 59.7141478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 59.429 59.071 210.000 0.000 58.7141199 ISOLINA OF TK Linda Foster 0

0.000 60.571 58.429 220.000 0.000 56.2869433 GOTICO PARK TIARNA Kathy Mcgreal 1

0.000 56.429 54.357 230.000 0.000 52.286938 FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach 1

0.000 51.714 53.786 240.000 0.000 55.857377 FAME Linda Krogh 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0001562 REVELWOOD 99 Cheryl Ludlow 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000705 DESTANO II Kate Taylor-wheat 0

Friday, 14 June 2019 2:51:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



6-9 June 2019
44

Competition Number

OC Novice 2C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wade Equine Coaches

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Michelle Becchio Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002942 OEH FOREVER CHILI Rodney Martin 0

Friday, 14 June 2019 2:51:21 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Novice 2B
Score Points

Novice 2C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open Novice

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 80.074 30 74.714 304434 154.788 60

ESCADA Robbie Mckinnon 77.426 27 72.143 297251 149.569 56

ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 74.926 26 70.714 283849 145.641 54

ASTERIX Robert Schmerglatt 77.941 28 67.429 24898 145.370 52

D OR DANSEUR Robert Schmerglatt 74.118 24 69.500 27904 143.618 51

REGALO DE SUSAETA Denise Rogan 74.412 25 68.071 261053 142.483 51

QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto 72.721 22 67.143 231858 139.863 45

BRIERELY SUPER NOVA Nina Boyd 78.382 29 61.286 153709 139.668 44

NYSSA TPH Alycia Targa 70.882 18 67.857 25583 138.739 43

ROSSINI HG Linda Foster 71.618 20 66.714 229880 138.332 42

TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 71.691 21 63.857 196995 135.548 40

SAMURAI Rachael Simmons 70.221 16 66.571 212154 136.792 37

MAYFIELD WIZARD Lynette Chave 69.118 15 65.000 202174 134.118 35

KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 70.368 17 63.714 181074 134.082 35

TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 71.618 20 59.286 111478 130.903 31

MINK Jacqueline Basquil 66.029 11 63.071 172339 129.101 28

SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss 68.015 14 60.786 122046 128.800 26

LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 66.324 12 60.857 139393 127.181 25

MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 64.412 9 62.571 161004 126.983 25

ISOLINA OF TK Linda Foster 67.868 13 59.071 101199 126.939 23

OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 62.426 6 61.143 143601 123.569 20

FAME Linda Krogh 65.662 10 53.786 7377 119.447 17

FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach 62.941 7 54.357 8938 117.298 15

GOTICO PARK TIARNA Kathy Mcgreal 62.059 5 58.429 99433 120.487 14

REVELWOOD 99 Cheryl Ludlow 73.015 231562

MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 64.118 84120

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:09:08 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



6-9 June 2019
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Competition Number

OC Novice 2B - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Jenquine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Kay Barney Penny Wood

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 71.912 72.206 172.500 0.000 0.000P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 0

0.000 71.324 70.147 268.971 0.000 0.000P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 0

0.000 69.412 68.824 368.235 0.000 0.000P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 0

0.000 67.353 66.029 464.706 0.000 0.000P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 65.294 65.147 565.000 0.000 0.000P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 66.324 64.559 662.794 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

0.000 63.529 64.338 765.147 0.000 0.000P1584 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Jett Newman 0

0.000 64.265 64.044 863.824 0.000 0.000P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 65.441 63.824 962.206 0.000 0.000P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes 0

0.000 62.206 62.941 1063.676 0.000 0.000P1809 ROTHWELL BELGRAVIA Katie Da silva-antunes 0

0.000 61.176 62.500 1163.824 0.000 0.000P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 63.088 62.500 1161.912 0.000 0.000P1445 MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Aleisha Vardanega 0

0.000 63.824 62.279 1360.735 0.000 0.000P1911 TARIQA PARK RAZZA MATAZZ Cathy Cattell 0

0.000 61.176 61.544 1461.912 0.000 0.000P1101 ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON Lily Berry 0

0.000 61.029 60.221 1559.412 0.000 0.000P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:38 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

OC Novice 2C - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Jenquine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Karen Skimmings Kristen Closson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 73.143 74.786 176.429 0.000 0.000P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 0

0.000 72.286 68.929 265.571 0.000 0.000P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 64.714 67.500 370.286 0.000 0.000P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 0

0.000 68.429 67.000 465.571 0.000 0.000P1584 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Jett Newman 0

0.000 66.429 66.714 567.000 0.000 0.000P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 65.286 66.071 666.857 0.000 0.000P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 0

0.000 66.857 65.857 764.857 0.000 0.000P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 61.143 63.857 866.571 0.000 0.000P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 0

0.000 60.857 61.857 962.857 0.000 0.000P1445 MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Aleisha Vardanega 0

0.000 61.714 60.357 1059.000 0.000 0.000P1809 ROTHWELL BELGRAVIA Katie Da silva-antunes 1

0.000 58.714 60.214 1161.714 0.000 0.000P1911 TARIQA PARK RAZZA MATAZZ Cathy Cattell 0

0.000 59.286 60.214 1161.143 0.000 0.000P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 59.143 60.071 1361.000 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

0.000 59.857 59.643 1459.429 0.000 0.000P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes 0

0.000 57.000 56.071 1555.143 0.000 0.000P1101 ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON Lily Berry 0

0.000 55.857 55.286 1654.714 0.000 0.000P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:39 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Novice 2B
Score Points

Novice 2C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Pony Novice

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 72.206 30 74.786 30P1939 146.992 60

PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 68.824 28 67.500 28P1882 136.324 56

DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 70.147 29 66.071 25P010 136.218 54

LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 66.029 27 66.714 26P1803 132.744 53

FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N L Justin Worthy 64.044 23 68.929 29P079 132.973 52

SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Jett Newman 64.338 24 67.000 27P1584 131.338 51

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 65.147 26 65.857 24P025 131.004 50

AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 64.559 25 60.071 18P1925 124.630 43

MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Aleisha Vardanega 62.500 20 61.857 22P1445 124.357 42

ROTHWELL BELGRAVIA Katie Da silva-antunes 62.941 21 60.357 21P1809 123.298 42

YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 62.500 20 60.214 20P167 122.714 40

MIKA Harriet Hughes 63.824 22 59.643 17P830 123.466 39

TARIQA PARK RAZZA MATAZZ Cathy Cattell 62.279 18 60.214 20P1911 122.494 38

ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON Lily Berry 61.544 17 56.071 16P1101 117.616 33

CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 60.221 16 55.286 15P2016 115.506 31

PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 63.857 23P18

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:09:27 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



6-9 June 2019
63

Competition Number

OC Advanced 5B - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kohnke's Own

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Nell Marshman Ros Quist

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.135 64.257 10.000 0.000 63.3789177 SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Osullivan 0

0.000 65.135 64.054 20.000 0.000 62.9733311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe 0

0.000 63.243 62.365 30.000 0.000 61.4867768 GRAND SAM Willam David 0

0.000 62.973 62.230 40.000 0.000 61.4865689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 54.595 55.405 50.000 0.000 56.2169016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



6-9 June 2019
64

Competition Number

OC Advanced 5C - JNR/YR Division  

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kohnke's Own

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Scaysbrook Kay Barney

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.857 64.786 10.000 0.000 63.7149177 SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Osullivan 1

0.000 62.714 63.143 20.000 0.000 63.5713311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe 0

0.000 59.429 59.571 30.000 0.000 59.7147768 GRAND SAM Willam David 0

0.000 59.143 59.143 40.000 0.000 59.1435689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 56.429 58.786 50.000 0.000 61.1439016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams 1

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Advanced 5B
Score Points

Advanced 5C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

YR Advanced

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Osullivan 64.257 30 64.786 30 129.042 609177

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe 64.054 29 63.143 29 127.197 583311

GRAND SAM Willam David 62.365 28 59.571 28 121.936 567768

DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 62.230 27 59.143 27 121.373 545689

AMPERSAND Layla Williams 55.405 26 58.786 26 114.191 529016

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:12:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



6-9 June 2019
47

Competition Number

OC Intermediate I - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Hendler Family

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jodie Dunstan Robyn Targa Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 69.559 71.029 171.765 71.765 0.0005080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 0

0.000 65.441 66.618 266.324 68.088 0.0003172 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 0

0.000 64.412 65.980 366.912 66.618 0.000758 AL PACINO Catherine Cupit 1

0.000 67.647 65.637 462.353 66.912 0.0007850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 0

0.000 62.059 61.765 561.029 62.206 0.000804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 0

0.000 63.382 61.520 660.735 60.441 0.000683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristen 0

0.000 61.676 61.382 761.235 61.235 0.00050 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000570 FERDINAND MD Lewis Newton 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0007107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert Schmerglatt 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Prix St Georges

Score Points

Intermediate I
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open FEI Small Tour

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 69.118 30 71.029 305080 140.147 60

ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 67.353 29 66.618 293172 133.971 58

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 66.324 27 65.637 277850 131.961 54

AL PACINO Catherine Cupit 65.735 26 65.980 28758 131.716 54

WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 66.863 28 61.765 26804 128.627 54

MR FANTASY Amelia Kristen 63.529 25 61.520 25683 125.049 50

FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K Melinda Hart 59.216 209640

CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert Schmerglatt 62.157 227107

BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Emma Bishop 62.108 216806

WARLOCH ONE Ashton Rebecca 62.353 235958

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton 62.696 245856

NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster 61.382 2450

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:22:47 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Competition Number

OC Intermediate I - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Denise Rogan Dressage, Widderstein Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Nell Marshman Deirdre Stock Ros Quist

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 58.088 59.020 159.706 59.265 0.0002071 COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 0

0.000 56.471 58.971 260.588 59.853 0.0007285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005934 DON DESANDRO Susan Goodwin 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Prix St Georges

Score Points

Intermediate I
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR FEI Small Tour

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 58.235 29 59.020 302071 117.255 59

SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 58.971 297285

FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler 61.471 30393

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:23:21 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Competition Number

OC Intermediate I – JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Woodside Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Scaysbrook Nell Marshman Ros Quist

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

60.294 63.971 61.961 10.000 0.000 61.6187845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 0

59.706 64.412 61.373 20.000 0.000 60.0001262 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi 0

60.735 60.735 60.980 30.000 0.000 61.4712820 ROTSBURY Sophia Redenbach 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Prix St Georges

Score Points

Intermediate I
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

YR FEI Small Tour

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

ROTSBURY Sophia Redenbach 62.892 29 60.980 282820 123.873 57

SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi 58.775 27 61.373 291262 120.147 56

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 57.892 26 61.961 307845 119.853 56

WISANNE Charlotte Waterman 61.078 28291

REVELWOOD DESTINY Isabelle Wilcox-aylward 65.931 302808

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:10:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Competition Number

OC Grand Prix - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Micheal Benson & Associates

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue Cunningham Sue Scaysbrook Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.652 69.275 169.022 68.152 0.000580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 0

0.000 67.174 67.609 265.978 69.674 0.000934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-Anne Taylor 0

0.000 64.891 64.384 363.696 64.565 0.0003053 BRUMALI Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 60.326 61.775 463.043 61.957 0.0002131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 0

0.000 61.630 61.377 561.522 60.978 0.0005306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 0

0.000 48.370 52.717 654.565 55.217 0.0002179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 0

0.000 47.935 50.109 748.587 53.804 0.0009235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000120 JUDE Sue Hearn 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto 0

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:16:42 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Intermediate II
Score Points

Grand Prix
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open FEI Big Tour

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

BRUMALI Robert Schmerglatt 68.431 30 64.384 28 132.815 583053

AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-Anne Taylor 65.784 28 67.609 29 133.393 57934

REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 61.137 27 61.377 26 122.514 535306

RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 59.265 26 52.717 25 111.982 512179

JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 59.216 25 50.109 24 109.324 499235

CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 69.275 30580

RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 61.775 272131

JUDE Sue Hearn 65.882 29120

Saturday, 8 June 2019 5:24:27 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


